
Table 1  

Figure 1:16 TAC GAME NO. 2222 - 1.2D 

PLAY SYMBOL CAPTION 

BANK SYMBOL BANK 

STACK OF CASH SYMBOL CASH 

CASHIER SYMBOL CASHIER 

CHEST SYMBOL CHEST 

CLOVER SYMBOL CLOVER 

COINS SYMBOL COINS 

DIAMOND SYMBOL DIAMND 

GOLD BAR SYMBOL GOLD 

HORSESHOE SYMBOL HORSESHOE 

MONEY BAG SYMBOL MONEYBAG 

SAFE SYMBOL SAFE 

WISHBONE SYMBOL WISHBONE 

$1.00 ONE$ 

$2.00 TWO$ 

$5.00 FIV$ 

$10.00 TEN$ 

$15.00 FFN$ 

$20.00 TWY$ 

$25.00 TWFV$ 

$40.00 FRTY$ 

$50.00 FFTY$ 

$100 ONHN 

$200 TOHN 

$500 FVHN 

$1,000 ONTH 
 

Table 2  
 



Figure 2:16 TAC GAME NO. 2222 - 4.0 
 

Prize Amount Approximate Number 

of Winners* 

Approximate Odds are 

1 in  ** 

$1.00 912,000 10.00 

$2.00 790,400 11.54 

$5.00 121,600 75.00 

$10.00 60,800 150.00 

$20.00 30,400 300.00 

$25.00 7,600 1,200.00 

$40.00 7,600 1,200.00 

$50.00 7,600 1,200.00 

$100 1,140 8,000.00 

$200 380 24,000.00 

$500 100 91,200.00 

$1,000 40 228,000.00 
*The number of prizes in a game is approximate based on the number of tickets ordered.  The number of 

actual prizes available in a game may vary based on number of tickets manufactured, testing, distribution, 

sales and number of prizes claimed. 

**The overall odds of winning a prize are 1 in 4.70.  The individual odds of winning for a particular prize 

level may vary based on sales, distribution, testing, and number of prizes claimed. 

 

 


