Table 1 Figure 1:16 TAC GAME NO. 2222 - 1.2D

PLAY SYMBOL	CAPTION
BANK SYMBOL	BANK
STACK OF CASH SYMBOL	CASH
CASHIER SYMBOL	CASHIER
CHEST SYMBOL	CHEST
CLOVER SYMBOL	CLOVER
COINS SYMBOL	COINS
DIAMOND SYMBOL	DIAMND
GOLD BAR SYMBOL	GOLD
HORSESHOE SYMBOL	HORSESHOE
MONEY BAG SYMBOL	MONEYBAG
SAFE SYMBOL	SAFE
WISHBONE SYMBOL	WISHBONE
\$1.00	ONE\$
\$2.00	TWO\$
\$5.00	FIV\$
\$10.00	TEN\$
\$15.00	FFN\$
\$20.00	TWY\$
\$25.00	TWFV\$
\$40.00	FRTY\$
\$50.00	FFTY\$
\$100	ONHN
\$200	TOHN
\$500	FVHN
\$1,000	ONTH

Table 2

Figure 2:16 TAC GAME NO. 2222 - 4.0

Prize Amount	Approximate Number	Approximate Odds are
	of Winners*	1 in **
\$1.00	912,000	10.00
\$2.00	790,400	11.54
\$5.00	121,600	75.00
\$10.00	60,800	150.00
\$20.00	30,400	300.00
\$25.00	7,600	1,200.00
\$40.00	7,600	1,200.00
\$50.00	7,600	1,200.00
\$100	1,140	8,000.00
\$200	380	24,000.00
\$500	100	91,200.00
\$1,000	40	228,000.00

^{*}The number of prizes in a game is approximate based on the number of tickets ordered. The number of actual prizes available in a game may vary based on number of tickets manufactured, testing, distribution, sales and number of prizes claimed.

^{**}The overall odds of winning a prize are 1 in 4.70. The individual odds of winning for a particular prize level may vary based on sales, distribution, testing, and number of prizes claimed.